06.-08.03.2009

Danish open 2009

Page: 1

Startlist
Bragndby HI

1. Olsen, Lene (S14/SB14/SM14) W 1979 1

11
15
23

2. Pedersen, Louise (S14/SB14/S14) W 1979 1

9

11
15
17
23

100m freestyle women
100m backstroke women
50m backstroke women
50m freestyle women

100m freestyle women
200m freestyle women
100m backstroke women
50m backstroke women
400m freestyle women
50m freestyle women

01:40,25
01:57,02
00:57,02
00:45,00

01:20,02
02:57,24
01:32,02
00:41,57
06:30,02
00:35,00

Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR
sportstiming
hitp://www.titanivm-sportstiming.de

Svgmmestadion Denmark

Swimming
" DanishOpen )




