Startlist

Brøndby HI

1.	Olsen, Lene (S14/SB14/SM14)	W 1979	1	100m freestyle women	01:40,25
			11	100m backstroke women	01:57,02
			15	50m backstroke women	00:57,02
			23	50m freestyle women	00:45,00
2.	Pedersen, Louise (S14/SB14/S14)	W 1979	1	100m freestyle women	01:20,02
			9	200m freestyle women	02:57,24
			11	100m backstroke women	01:32,02
			15	50m backstroke women	00:41,57
			17	400m freestyle women	06:30,02
			23	50m freestyle women	00:35,00









